CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - NOVEMBER 2016
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contracor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

11/1/2016 Re-roof. 1815 Montana Way Roofing Life, LLC 434 $8,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 440 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $183,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Install HVAC roof top unit with duct & electrical work. 430 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $50,000.00 $100.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 430 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $40,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 420 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $40,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Install HVAC roof top unit with duct & electrical work. 410 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $50,000.00 $100.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 1875 S Carolina Dr Nichols Pro Services 434 $3,100.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 1010 Wilkes Dr Roofing Life, LLC 434 $6,500.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 1020 Tigee Cir Roofing Life, LLC 434 $14,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 1110 Kansas St Roofing Life, LLC 434 $7,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 450 Faith Dr Roofing Life, LLC 434 $14,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 405 Evans Dr Roofing Life, LLC 434 $13,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 1000 S Dakota St Roofing Life, LLC 434 $7,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof over swimming pool area. 1055 Wild Horse Canyon Rd Blatter Construction 437 $25,460.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  New Single Family Dwelling (SFR). 645 Lynn Ct New Peak Construction Company 101 $275,000.00  $2,550.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 410 Uinta Dr ASB Construction 437 $40,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 555 Riverview Dr All Tech Plumbing & Construction 434 $6,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 1130 Kentucky St Roofing Life, LLC 434 $7,000.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 461 Blake St Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc. 434 $14,335.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 1105 Trona Dr Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists 434 $4,700.00 $50.00
11/1/2016  Re-roof. 1300 Upland Way Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc. 434 $15,690.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 215 Summer View Dr Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc. 434 $8,975.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 1505 Colorado Dr Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc. 434 $10,003.00 $50.00
11/1/2016 Re-roof. 2215 W Teton Blvd Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc. 434 $7,421.00 $50.00
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11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-wiring.

Re-roof.

New 200 amp service to air compressor.
New 400 amp service to air compressor & east yard area.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Installing three (3) windows & one (1) door.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof west side of house.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Siding.

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

1225
256
255

1930

1025
300
300
525

2155
790

1755

2445
445
625
724
460

1145
515
185

1725
640

1435

2130
340

1220

Fawn Cir
Bramwell St
Aspen St
Alabama Dr
lowa Cir

E Railroad Ave
E Railroad Ave
Knotty Pine St
Hitching Post Dr
Wilkes Dr

W Teton Blvd

Pennsylvania Blvd

Waggener St
Wilkes Dr
W 4th N

W Flaming Gorge Way

Kentucky St
Sundance Dr
N 2nd W

E Teton Blvd
Wilson St
California Way
Wyoming Dr
Firehole PI

Fawn Cir

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roofing Life, LLC

Owner

Nichols Pro Services

Beacon Engineering & Electric, Inc.
Beacon Engineering & Electric, Inc.
Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists
High Country Construction

RH Roofing

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Owner

Ivory Construction

Mayan Construction

DJ's Glass Plus

Mayan Construction

The Window & Door Store

Ivory Construction

Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists
DJ's Glass Plus

Yager Construction

Owner

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.

PDQ Contractors

434
434
434
434
434
329
329
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434

$23,660.00 $50.00
$5,912.00 $50.00
$6,000.00 $50.00
$100.00 $50.00
$4,100.00 $50.00
$1,800.00 $50.00
$1,800.00 $100.00
$5,200.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $50.00
$9,700.00 $50.00
$5,809.00 $50.00
$1,500.00 $25.00
$9,900.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $50.00
$8,800.00 $50.00
$6,000.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $50.00
$2,480.00 $50.00
$4,700.00 $50.00
$6,100.00 $50.00
$4,500.00 $50.00
$4,000.00 $50.00
$5,085.00 $50.00
$13,557.00 $50.00
$3,800.00 $50.00
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11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016

Re-roof. 160
Re-roof. 1415
Re-roof. 1215
Re-roof. 230
Re-roof. 510
Re-roof. 460
Re-roof. 2205
Re-roof. 910
Upgrade power service with new braker boxes. 515
Install a 16'x24'x10' shed. 2245
Install water heater. 77
House addition. 1040
Build deck, re-roof & siding. 535
Install furnace. 560
Kitchen remodel. 700
Re-roof. 2350
Re-roof. 2375
Re-roof. 335
Re-roof. 2225
Re-roof. 31
Re-roof. 455
Re-roof. 405
Re-roof. 1110
Re-roof. 635
Siding & replace wall. 1735
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Sioux Cir
California Dr
Church View Dr
Greasewood St
Ironwood St
Jensen St

New Hampshire St
Wilkes Dr
Hackberry St
Tennessee Dr

E Railroad Ave
Trona Dr

Clark St

Andrews St #10
Ironwood St

N Carolina Way

N Carolina Way
Elm St
Pennsylvania Blvd
N 5th W

Evans Dr
Waggener St
Mountain View St
lowa Ave

S Carolina Cir

Mayan Construction

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Owner

Dreams Carports & Buildings, Inc.
Control Temperature Specialists, Inc.
Desert Remodels, LLC

High Country Construction
Fireside Total Indoor Comfort
High Country Construction

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Wyoming Specialized Industrial dba WS
Mayan Construction

Disaster Professionals

Roofing Life, LLC

Handy Maurice

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
438
437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434

$7,000.00 $50.00
$13,256.00 $50.00
$23,659.00 $50.00
$10,967.00 $50.00
$20,488.00 $50.00
$10,336.00 $50.00
$11,465.00 $50.00
$10,206.00 $50.00
$5,000.00 $100.00
$4,785.00 $143.55
$1,200.00 $25.00
$83,000.00 $830.00
$10,000.00 $125.00
$6,000.00 $25.00
$500.00 $50.00
$5,857.00 $50.00
$11,662.00 $50.00
$6,953.00 $50.00
$4,486.00 $50.00
$12,511.00 $50.00
$14,200.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $50.00
$10,000.00 $50.00
$7,326.00 $50.00
$3,500.00 $50.00
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11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/21/2016
11/22/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016

Install furnace & AC unit.
Re-roof.

Partition walls for office space.
Re-roof & rebuild bay window.
Re-roof.

Bathroom remodel.

Siding.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Renovation from fire damage.
Roof repair.

Remodel due to fire damage.
Closet addition of 7'x10".

New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).
Metal roof.

Re-roof.

Vinyl siding.

Vinyl siding.

Re-roof.
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2045
915
541

2740
890

2140
615
918

1220

2280
332
355

1915

1710
247

2265

2350

1315
280
515
800

1625

1720

New Hampshire St
Homestead Dr

E Flaming Gorge Way
Hitching Post Dr

W Flaming Gorge Way
Wyoming Dr

lowa Ave

Wilderness Trl
Upland Way
Tennessee Dr

Sunset Dr
Greasewood St
Arkansas St
Wyoming Dr

E Flaming Gorge Way
Hitching Post Dr
Pennsylvania Blvd
Buck Dr

Greasewood St
Sundance Dr
Sundance Dr
Wyoming Dr

Arizona St

Fireside Total Indoor Comfort
The Window & Door Store
Nichols Pro Services

Ivory Construction

Big Horn Roofing, Inc.

Owner

DJ's Glass Plus

Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.
Idaho Fire & Flood Restoration
Tru Steel

Idaho Fire & Flood Restoration
Owner

Owner

DJ's Glass Plus

Blatter Construction Company

Precision Siding & Construction Co.

Precision Siding & Construction Co.

DJ's Glass Plus

434
434
437
434
437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
434
434
101
434
434
434
434
434

Valuation Total

$10,296.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$21,560.00
$35,260.00
$3,000.00
$4,100.00
$8,115.00
$9,226.00
$6,677.00
$12,816.00
$6,895.00
$12,300.00
$30,000.00
$3,750.00
$60,000.00
$6,000.00
$235,948.00
$8,450.00
$5,525.00
$18,861.00
$28,900.00
$9,950.00

Fee Total

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$180.00
$2,550.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$11,253.55

$1,864,173.00
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