CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - NOVEMBER 2016

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1815 Montana Way	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$8,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	440 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$183,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Install HVAC roof top unit with duct & electrical work.	430 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$50,000.00	\$100.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	430 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$40,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	420 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$40,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Install HVAC roof top unit with duct & electrical work.	410 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$50,000.00	\$100.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1875 S Carolina Dr	Nichols Pro Services	434	\$3,100.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1010 Wilkes Dr	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$6,500.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1020 Tigee Cir	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$14,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1110 Kansas St	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	450 Faith Dr	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$14,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	405 Evans Dr	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$13,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1000 S Dakota St	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof over swimming pool area.	1055 Wild Horse Canyon Rd	Blatter Construction	437	\$25,460.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	645 Lynn Ct	New Peak Construction Company	101	\$275,000.00	\$2,550.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	410 Uinta Dr	ASB Construction	437	\$40,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	555 Riverview Dr	All Tech Plumbing & Construction	434	\$6,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1130 Kentucky St	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	461 Blake St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$14,335.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1105 Trona Dr	Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists	434	\$4,700.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1300 Upland Way	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$15,690.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	215 Summer View Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$8,975.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1505 Colorado Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$10,003.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	2215 W Teton Blvd	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$7,421.00	\$50.00

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 1 of 4

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	1225 Fawn Cir	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$23,660.00	\$50.00
11/1/2016	Re-roof.	256 Bramwell St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$5,912.00	\$50.00
11/2/2016	Re-roof.	255 Aspen St	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$6,000.00	\$50.00
11/2/2016	Re-wiring.	1930 Alabama Dr	Owner	434	\$100.00	\$50.00
11/3/2016	Re-roof.	1025 Iowa Cir	Nichols Pro Services	434	\$4,100.00	\$50.00
11/3/2016	New 200 amp service to air compressor.	300 E Railroad Ave	Beacon Engineering & Electric, Inc.	329	\$1,800.00	\$50.00
11/3/2016	New 400 amp service to air compressor & east yard area.	300 E Railroad Ave	Beacon Engineering & Electric, Inc.	329	\$1,800.00	\$100.00
11/3/2016	Re-roof.	525 Knotty Pine St	Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists	434	\$5,200.00	\$50.00
11/3/2016	Re-roof.	2155 Hitching Post Dr	High Country Construction	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
11/3/2016	Re-roof.	790 Wilkes Dr	RH Roofing	434	\$9,700.00	\$50.00
11/4/2016	Re-roof.	1755 W Teton Blvd	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$5,809.00	\$50.00
11/4/2016	Installing three (3) windows & one (1) door.	2445 Pennsylvania Blvd	Owner	434	\$1,500.00	\$25.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	445 Waggener St	Ivory Construction	434	\$9,900.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	625 Wilkes Dr	Mayan Construction	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	724 W 4th N	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$8,800.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	460 W Flaming Gorge Way	Mayan Construction	434	\$6,000.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	1145 Kentucky St	The Window & Door Store	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof west side of house.	515 Sundance Dr	Ivory Construction	434	\$2,480.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	185 N 2nd W	Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists	434	\$4,700.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	1725 E Teton Blvd	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$6,100.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	640 Wilson St	Yager Construction	434	\$4,500.00	\$50.00
11/8/2016	Re-roof.	1435 California Way	Owner	434	\$4,000.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	2130 Wyoming Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$5,085.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	340 Firehole Pl	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$13,557.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Siding.	1220 Fawn Cir	PDQ Contractors	434	\$3,800.00	\$50.00

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 2 of 4

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	160 Sioux Cir	Mayan Construction	434	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	1415 California Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$13,256.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	1215 Church View Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$23,659.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	230 Greasewood St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$10,967.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	510 Ironwood St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$20,488.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	460 Jensen St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$10,336.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	2205 New Hampshire St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$11,465.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Re-roof.	910 Wilkes Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$10,206.00	\$50.00
11/9/2016	Upgrade power service with new braker boxes.	515 Hackberry St	Owner	434	\$5,000.00	\$100.00
11/9/2016	Install a 16'x24'x10' shed.	2245 Tennessee Dr	Dreams Carports & Buildings, Inc.	438	\$4,785.00	\$143.55
11/9/2016	Install water heater.	77 E Railroad Ave	Control Temperature Specialists, Inc.	437	\$1,200.00	\$25.00
11/11/2016	House addition.	1040 Trona Dr	Desert Remodels, LLC	434	\$83,000.00	\$830.00
11/11/2016	Build deck, re-roof & siding.	535 Clark St	High Country Construction	434	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
11/11/2016	Install furnace.	560 Andrews St #10	Fireside Total Indoor Comfort	434	\$6,000.00	\$25.00
11/11/2016	Kitchen remodel.	700 Ironwood St	High Country Construction	434	\$500.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	2350 N Carolina Way	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$5,857.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	2375 N Carolina Way	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$11,662.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	335 Elm St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$6,953.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	2225 Pennsylvania Blvd	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$4,486.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	31 N 5th W	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$12,511.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	455 Evans Dr	Wyoming Specialized Industrial dba WS	434	\$14,200.00	\$50.00
11/11/2016	Re-roof.	405 Waggener St	Mayan Construction	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
11/14/2016	Re-roof.	1110 Mountain View St	Disaster Professionals	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
11/14/2016	Re-roof.	635 Iowa Ave	Roofing Life, LLC	434	\$7,326.00	\$50.00
11/14/2016	Siding & replace wall.	1735 S Carolina Cir	Handy Maurice	434	\$3,500.00	\$50.00

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 3 of 4

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
11/15/2016	Install furnace & AC unit.	2045 New Hampshire St	Fireside Total Indoor Comfort	434	\$10,296.00	\$50.00
11/15/2016	Re-roof.	915 Homestead Dr	The Window & Door Store	434	\$4,000.00	\$50.00
11/15/2016	Partition walls for office space.	541 E Flaming Gorge Way	Nichols Pro Services	437	\$3,500.00	\$25.00
11/16/2016	Re-roof & rebuild bay window.	2740 Hitching Post Dr	Ivory Construction	434	\$21,560.00	\$75.00
11/16/2016	Re-roof.	890 W Flaming Gorge Way	Big Horn Roofing, Inc.	437	\$35,260.00	\$50.00
11/16/2016	Bathroom remodel.	2140 Wyoming Dr	Owner	434	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
11/16/2016	Siding.	615 Iowa Ave	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$4,100.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	918 Wilderness Trl	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$8,115.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	1220 Upland Way	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$9,226.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	2280 Tennessee Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$6,677.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	332 Sunset Dr	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$12,816.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	355 Greasewood St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$6,895.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Re-roof.	1915 Arkansas St	Roof Pros Storm Division, Inc.	434	\$12,300.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Renovation from fire damage.	1710 Wyoming Dr	Idaho Fire & Flood Restoration	434	\$30,000.00	\$100.00
11/18/2016	Roof repair.	247 E Flaming Gorge Way	Tru Steel	437	\$3,750.00	\$50.00
11/18/2016	Remodel due to fire damage.	2265 Hitching Post Dr	Idaho Fire & Flood Restoration	434	\$60,000.00	\$200.00
11/21/2016	Closet addition of 7'x10'.	2350 Pennsylvania Blvd	Owner	434	\$6,000.00	\$180.00
11/22/2016	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	1315 Buck Dr	Owner	101	\$235,948.00	\$2,550.00
11/29/2016	Metal roof.	280 Greasewood St	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$8,450.00	\$50.00
11/29/2016	Re-roof.	515 Sundance Dr	Blatter Construction Company	434	\$5,525.00	\$50.00
11/29/2016	Vinyl siding.	800 Sundance Dr	Precision Siding & Construction Co.	434	\$18,861.00	\$50.00
11/29/2016	Vinyl siding.	1625 Wyoming Dr	Precision Siding & Construction Co.	434	\$28,900.00	\$50.00
11/29/2016	Re-roof.	1720 Arizona St	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$9,950.00	\$50.00
					Fee Total	\$11.253.55

Fee Total \$11,253.55 Valuation Total \$1,864,173.00

Wednesday, November 30, 2016